Количественные числительные 
1 one 
2 two 
3 three 
4 four 
5 five 
6 six 
7 seven 

11 eleven 
12 twelve 
13 thirteen 
14 fourteen 
15 fifteen 
16 sixteen 
17 seventeen 

21 twenty-one 
22 twenty-two 
30 thirty 
40 forty 
50 fifty 
60 sixty 
70 seventy 

101 one hundred 
and one 
121 one hundred 
and twenty-one 
200 two hundred 
1000 one thousand
1021 one thousand 

8 eight 
9 nine 
10 ten 

18 eighteen 
19 nineteen 
20 twenty 

80 eighty 
90 ninety 
100 one hundred 

and twenty-one 
3624 three 
thousand six 
hundred and 
twenty-four 
1 млн. – one 
million  
1 млрд. – оne 
milliard (англ.), 
one billion 
(амер.). 
Дюжина- dozen 
Пара-pair 
(парных 
предметов)  
-couple 
(непарных 
предметов) 

2. Порядковые числительные 
1st fist 
2nd second 
3rd third 
4th fourth 
5th fifth

[...]

121st one hundred 
and twenty-first 
1000th                      
one thousandth 
1024th                      
one thousand and 
twenty-fourth 

!!! Числительные Hundred, thousand, million и т.д. употребляются в 
единственном числе в словосочетаниях типа: 2 243 567 – two million two 
hundred and forty-three thousand five hundred and sixty-seven 
Если же эти слова употребляются в сочетании с существительными, то они 
принимают окончание множественного числа. 
Hundreds of companies – сотни компаний, hundred companies – сто 
компаний 
Для разделения разрядов в больших числах используется запятая, а не

[...]

voltage drop – падение напряжения 

wavelength – длина волны 
wire – проводник, кабель, проволока 
with respect to – что касается, по отношению к 
yield – приводить к чему - либо 

Appendix 
Reading mathematical writing 
1) Numerals (cardinal and ordinal numbers) 

1,564   = one thousand five hundred and sixty-four 
1,564th = (the) one thousand five hundred and sixty-fourth 
         Read: 233; 567th; 7,678; 6781st; 21,001; 23,222nd 
Note that a comma is used to separate groups of 000  
100,000 = a hundred thousand; 100,000th = hundred thousandth 1,000,000 = a 
million;

[...]

factorial 4 (i.e. 4.3.2.1) 
0                    O, nought, zero 
0.0001           O point OOO 1 
         Read: 36.87; 1 001:001: 1.0063    

3) Fractions 

5/8 five over eight or five eights 
   2/3             two thirds                         
   1/167         one over one hundred and sixty seven/ a one hundred and sixty 
seventh 
   1/1836       one over... or a one thousand eight hundred and thirty sixth 
   1/n             one over n, the reciprocal of n 

n2  ; n3       n squared; n cubed; n to the power of three, etc. 
1.4×10-6      one point four times ten to the minus six